

GR 11/22
CIS no: 682/2023

Present: Debayan Ganguly. A.C.J.M.-2, Raghunathpur

17-09-2025

Today is fixed for ER of WA.

No ER of WA is issued as per previous order.

Issue fresh WA against the sole accused, Sultan Ansary.

As per resulation of local bar no advarce order.

Case is adjourned.

Fix 27-11-2025 for ER of WA.

D/c by me:

Sd/- D.Ganguly
ACJM2 RNP